FN7185 Rev 3.00 Page 1 of 16
July 5, 2007
FN7185
Rev 3.00
July 5, 2007
EL5210, EL5410
30MHz Rail-to-Rail Input-Output Op Amps
 DATASHEET

FN7185 Rev 3.00 Page 2 of 16
July 5, 2007
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER PART MARKING PACKAGE PKG. DWG. #
EL5210CS 5210CS 8 Ld SOIC MDP0027
EL5210CS-T7* 5210CS 8 Ld SOIC MDP0027
EL5210CS-T13* 5210CS 8 Ld SOIC MDP0027
EL5210CSZ (Note) 5210CSZ 8 Ld SOIC (Pb-free) MDP0027
EL5210CSZ-T7* (Note) 5210CSZ 8 Ld SOIC (Pb-free) MDP0027
EL5210CSZ-T13* (Note) 5210CSZ 8 Ld SOIC (Pb-free) MDP0027
EL5210CY J 8 Ld MSOP MDP0043
EL5210CY-T7* J 8 Ld MSOP MDP0043
EL5210CY-T13* J 8 Ld MSOP MDP0043
EL5210CYZ (Note) BATAA 8 Ld MSOP (Pb-free) MDP0043
EL5210CYZ-T7* (Note) BATAA 8 Ld MSOP (Pb-free) MDP0043
EL5210CYZ-T13* (Note) BATAA 8 Ld MSOP (Pb-free) MDP0043
EL5410CS 5410CS 14 Ld SOIC MDP0027
EL5410CS-T7* 5410CS 14 Ld SOIC MDP0027
EL5410CS-T13* 5410CS 14 Ld SOIC MDP0027
EL5410CSZ (Note) 5410CSZ 14 Ld SOIC (Pb-free) MDP0027